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The Wood Matt collection authentically replicates natural wood's beauty with a 

contemporary matte finish. Each surface captures organic grain patterns, knots, 

and textures of genuine timber—from rich walnut and oak to lighter birch 

varieties. 

The matte treatment eliminates glare while enhancing tactile quality, creating a 

warm, inviting aesthetic. These surfaces combine timeless wood appeal with 

modern durability, easy maintenance, and resistance to moisture and wear, 

perfect for both residential and commercial spaces.

ABOUT 
THE ROKANE!

ROKANE TILE IS ONE OF 
THE LEADING MANUFACTURERS 
OFGLAZED VITRIFIED TILES IN 
MORBI, INDIA.

Rokane Tile is known for its different and wide range of  surface collections 
which consist of latest technical properties as well as innovative and 
unique designs.
 
Our innovative spirit has helped us to create a diverse market 
appropriate product range that is an extremely useful tool 
for architects, interior designers and builders
alike, We believe in technological innovations and making tile 
manufacturing progressively safer and more eco-friendly by offering 
eco-sustainable ceramic products to the customers.

WOODMATT
COLLECTION



TECHNICAL 
FEATURES

Near-zero porosity ratings prevent water absorption and stain penetration, 

delivering long-term durability with minimal maintenance requirements. 

The optimized lightweight formulation streamlines installation procedures while 

ensuring structural stability. High-performance UV inhibitors protect the carved 

surface details and dimensional features, maintaining aesthetic excellence and 

design impact despite extended solar radiation exposure.

Near Zero 
Porosity

Resistant to 
High 
Temperatures

Stain 
Resistance

Scratch 
Resistant

Lightweight

UV 
Resistance

 Frost 
Resistance

Fire
Resistance

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM



WOOD MATT
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Surface :
WOOD MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM Design - 2375 Design - 2376

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

// rokanetile.com

Dimension : 



WOOD MATT
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2377
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2378
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES



WOOD MATT
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2379
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2409
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES



2386
Design Code :

WOOD MATT
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES



Preview of - 2386



WOOD MATT
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2420
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2421
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD MATT

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES



WOOD MATT
COLLECTION

Design - 2531

Surface :
WOOD MATT

Technical Info :

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM Design - 2532 Design - 2533

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

Dimension : 



Preview of - 2531
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WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

The Wood Carving collection features tiles that beautifully imitate natural 
wood surfaces enhanced with delicate carved patterns etched directly 
onto the surface. 

These intricate etchings follow and accentuate the wood grain, creating a 
dimensional effect that mimics the veins and texture of hand-carved 
timber. Each tile combines the warmth of authentic wood aesthetics with 
artisanal detailing, adding depth and character to any space. The carved 
patterns catch light and shadow, creating visual interest while 
maintaining the organic flow of natural wood grain.



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Design - 2652

// rokanetile.com

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM Design - 2653 Design - 2654

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Design - 2657 Design - 2661
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WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2658
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

2662
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

Design - 2658 Design - 2662

// rokanetile.com

WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 2663 Design - 2664 Design - 2666

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Preview of - 2663



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2711
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2712
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Design - 2711 Design - 2712

// rokanetile.com

WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 2713 Design - 2714 Design - 2715 

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2857 
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2858
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Design - 2857 Design - 2858

// rokanetile.com

WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

// rokanetile.com

2859
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

2860
Design Code :

Dimension : 

600X
1200MM 
60x120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

MULTI SIZE AVAILABLE
Sizes :

60x60cm | 60x120cm | 80x80cm 
80x160cm | 100x100cm | 120x120cm | 120x180cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Design - 2859 Design - 2860

// rokanetile.com

WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION 60x120cm | 80x160cm

AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 2861 Design - 2862 Design - 2863

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Preview of - 2861



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 2864 Design - 2865 Design - 2866

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 2665 Design - 2667 Design - 2717

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8978 Design - 8979

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8980 Design - 8981

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8982 Design - 8983

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



Preview of - 8983



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8984 Design - 8985 Design - 8986

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8987 Design - 8988

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



WOOD CARVING
COLLECTION

Design - 8989 Design - 8990

// rokanetile.com

60x120cm | 80x160cm
AVAILABLE SIZES

600X
1200MM 

60x
120CM

Surface :
WOOD CARVING

Technical Info :

MULTI SIZE 
AVAILABLE

Sizes :

Dimension : 



ROKANE TILE

 Contact : +91 99245 45555

 info@rokanetile.com     |    www.rokanetile.com

Lakhdhirpur - Old Ghuntu Rd, Behind 
GSPL Gas Terminal, Lakhdhirpur, 

Morbi-363642, Gujarat
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